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Economics (Combined)

University of Stirling

Venues

Stirling Campus

Content

You can study Economics as a four-year single honours degree or take it in conjunction with one of eight other 
subjects to earn a combined honours degree. The interactive CORE teaching approach in semesters 1-2 is explored 
in more detail in semesters 3-4, which will also include an accessible and applied introduction to statistics for 
economics.

Modules in semesters 5-8 are designed to develop your knowledge and understanding of the central methods of 
economic analysis and major policy issues, in addition to dedicated modules in behavioural economics and game 
theory. You’ll also write a dissertation in your final year, as well as choosing from elective modules that can give 
you a specialist understanding of areas such as Environmental and Financial Economics, Experimental Economics 
and Industrial Organisation.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

BA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 years

Department

Stirling Management School
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Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements:
4 Highers at ABBB. Grades and subjects may vary depending on combinations taken.

For entry to three year Honours degree, you will need 3 Advanced Highers at ABB plus Higher Economics.

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Economics/Accountancy
Economics/Business Studies
Economics/Environmental Science 
Economics/Finance
Economics/Marketing 
Economics/Mathematics 
Economics/Politics

LN14
LN11
FL91
LN13
NL51
GL11
LL12

Address

Stirling
FK9 4LA

Website

www.stir.ac.uk


